QIQ)

COMOF

Confederation of Mediterranean
Orienteering Federations

CONFEDERATION OF MEDITERRANEAN
ORIENTEERING FEDERATION

3RD Mediterranean Championships in
Orienteering - Portugal 2014

MIDDLE DISTANCE - COMOF

Pl Stno Name
33  Joana Fernandes
41  Ayse Bozkurt
34 Beatriz Moreira
36 Marina Garcia

A WON PR

35  Sofia Berenguer

Pl Stno Name
49 Eduardo Gil
47  Riccardo Scalet
45 Daniel Catarino
48  Pau Llorens
31 Cansel Sarag
43 Nikola Bilic
32 Erdi Arslan
46  André Esteves
44  Marko Rakic
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Pl Stno Name
23 Mariana Moreira
29 Esther Gil
21  Dragana Dokmanovic
26  Carlotta Scalet
25  Michela Guizzardi
24 Patricia Casalinho
28  Ludmila Fuster
27  KERENZIV
22 Sladjana Jovanovic
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Pl Stno Name
1 18 Luis Nogueira
12  Tiago Romao

W Junior
YB Club
95 [7100] Team Portugal COMOF
97 [7094] Team Turquia COMOF
95 [7100] Team Portugal COMOF
94 [7098] Team Espanha COMOF
95 [7098] Team Espanha COMOF

M Junior

YB Club

94 [7098] Team Espanha COMOF
96 [6981] Team Italia COMOF

95 [7100] Team Portugal COMOF
94 [7098] Team Espanha COMOF
94 [7094] Team Turquia COMOF
95 [7097] Team Servia COMOF
94 [7094] Team Turquia COMOF
95 [7100] Team Portugal COMOF
95 [7097] Team Servia COMOF

W Senior

YB Club

90 [7100] Team Portugal COMOF
81 [7098] Team Espanha COMOF
85 [7097] Team Servia COMOF
91 [6981] Team Italia COMOF

91 [6981] Team ltalia COMOF

90 [7100] Team Portugal COMOF
92 [7098] Team Espanha COMOF
90 [7096] Team Israel COMOF
86 [7097] Team Servia COMOF

M Senior

YB Club

89 [7098] Team Espanha COMOF
90 [7100] Team Portugal COMOF

Time
53:38
54:48
57:40
58:04

mp

Time
40:04
42:44
44:44
46:42
46:53
49:05
49:28

1:05:40
1:24:26

Time
52:48
55:16

1:01:19
1:03:33
1:10:38
1:14:38
1:18:56
1:22:02
1:26:36

Time
43:36
45:04

Points
1
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19
15
13
16
14
11
17
10 10
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Andreu Blanes

Marco Seppi

Miguel Silva

GUY SABO BAR
Michele Caraglio

Sava Lazic

ALEXEY MARCHENKO
Slobodan Radovanovic

91
80
90
90
83
94
90
68

[7098] Team Espanha COMOF
[6981] Team Italia COMOF
[7100] Team Portugal COMOF
[7096] Team Israel COMOF
[6981] Team Italia COMOF
[7097] Team Servia COMOF
[7096] Team Israel COMOF
[7097] Team Servia COMOF

45:32
46:02
48:01
50:02
51:12
58:16
1:01:01
1:17:52
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